Voters' List, 1877, Municipality of Caradoc.

PART III.—List of persons entitled to vote at Elections to the LEGIS-LATIVE ASSEMBLY ONLY.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 1.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 2.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 3.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 4.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 5.

I, A. M. McEVOY, Clerk of the Municipality of Caradoc, in the County of Middleser do hereby certify that parts one and three of the above list constitute a correct for the year 1877, of all persons appearing by the last revised assessment roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly, and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for said year of all ipersons appearing by the said roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality; and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are precived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 25th day of July, 1877.

otion

A. M. McEVOY, CLERK.